

Mahadev nagar ,dhayari, Pune- 411041
 7887577438
 patilshraddha752@gmail.com

 Skills

Form filling work , data entry work

 Interests

Drawing and Cooking

 Languages

Hindi, Marathi, English

1 Feb 2019
- March

2022

2015

2017

2021

2015

SHRADDHA BHOLANATH KASBE

 Experience

College work
Data entry work,form filling
3 years experience 

 Education

Vishwanath baba high school and junior college, nagpur
12th science
55.60 %

Govt. ITI Nagpur
ITI Electrician trade
77 %

Hiwarkar Art, commerce and science college, nagpur
B.A. graduate
78 %

Govt.
MS - CIT
86 %


