SHRADDHA BHOLANATH KASBE

Q

Mahadev nagar ,dhayari, Pune- 411041

\$ 7887577438

@ patilshraddha752@gmail.com

Skills

Form filling work , data entry work

Interests

Drawing and Cooking

Languages

Hindi, Marathi, English

Experience

College work	1 Feb 2019
Data entry work,form filling	- March
3 years experience	2022

Education

\supset	Vishwanath baba high school and junior college, nagpur 12th science 55.60 %	2015
\supset	Govt. ITI Nagpur ITI Electrician trade 77 %	2017
\supset	Hiwarkar Art, commerce and science college, nagpur B.A. graduate 78 %	2021
\supset	Govt. MS - CIT 86 %	2015